5.1

5.2

53

54

55

5.6

5.7

KET/2013/0545

Minor

KET/2014/0568

Major

KET/2014/0653

Major

KET/2014/0654

Major

KET/2014/0708

Minor

KET/2014/0789

Other

KET/2014/0854

Minor

Tuesday, 10 February, 2015

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

PJC

ADA

RAC

RAC

RJIM

AMY

AJR

44 High Street, Broughton

Full Application: Erection of a two bedroom, two
storey dwelling with on site parking and private rear
garden space

Expiry date: 08-November-2013

Harrington Road (Land off), Rothwell

Full Application: 21 no. dwellings and Public Open
Space (Revised scheme KET/2014/0068)

Expiry date: 08-December-2014

Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road,
Braybrooke

Full Application: Erection of workshop and machinery

store
Expiry date: 13-January-2015

Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road,
Braybrooke

Full Application: Erection of grain store and
chemical/fertiliser store

Expiry date: 22-January-2015

The Earl of Dalkeith, 13 Dalkeith Place, Kettering
Full Application: Conversion of car park and
outbuildings to create external seating area, bin
store and bar, change of use to A4 drinking
establishment, creation of new opening to rear
elevation of public house and erection of glazed
external lobby and new boundary fence and gates
Expiry date: 19-January-2015

83 Ironwood Avenue, Desborough

Full Application: Change of use from dwelling to
mixed use of dwelling and dog grooming parlour
(part garage)

Expiry date: 06-March-2015

27 Ise Vale Avenue, Desborough

Full Application: Demolition of side extension. 1 no.
detached dwelling. Single storey side extension to
no. 27

Expiry date: 16-February-2015

30

40

50

59

65



5.8 KET/2014/0873

Other

5.9 KET/2015/0004

Other

5.10 KET/2015/0017

Other

AJR

ASM

MDO

Wildacre, Furlong Road, Desborough

Full Application: Demolition of garage and utility area

and construction of two storey side extension

Expiry date: 18-February-2015 78

13 Millholm Road, Desborough

Full Application: Garage conversion to habitable

room. New detached garage

Expiry date: 06-March-2015 84

29 Bryant Road, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey rear extension and side

gable extension

Expiry date: 05-March-2015 89

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D
Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, | Jelley, A Mills and J Smith



