Tuesday, 10 February, 2015

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2013/0545 Minor	PJC	44 High Street, Broughton Full Application: Erection of a two bedroom, two storey dwelling with on site parking and private rear garden space Expiry date: 08-November-2013	1
5.2	KET/2014/0568 Major	ADA	Harrington Road (Land off), Rothwell Full Application: 21 no. dwellings and Public Open Space (Revised scheme KET/2014/0068) Expiry date: 08-December-2014	8
5.3	KET/2014/0653 Major	RAC	Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road, Braybrooke Full Application: Erection of workshop and machinery store Expiry date: 13-January-2015	30
5.4	KET/2014/0654 Major	RAC	Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road, Braybrooke Full Application: Erection of grain store and chemical/fertiliser store Expiry date: 22-January-2015	40
5.5	KET/2014/0708 Minor	RJM	The Earl of Dalkeith, 13 Dalkeith Place, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of car park and outbuildings to create external seating area, bin store and bar, change of use to A4 drinking establishment, creation of new opening to rear elevation of public house and erection of glazed external lobby and new boundary fence and gates Expiry date: 19-January-2015	50
5.6	KET/2014/0789 Other	AMY	83 Ironwood Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Change of use from dwelling to mixed use of dwelling and dog grooming parlour (part garage) Expiry date: 06-March-2015	59
5.7	KET/2014/0854 Minor	AJR	27 Ise Vale Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Demolition of side extension. 1 no. detached dwelling. Single storey side extension to no. 27 Expiry date: 16-February-2015	65

5.8	KET/2014/0873 Other	AJR	Wildacre, Furlong Road, Desborough Full Application: Demolition of garage and utility area and construction of two storey side extension Expiry date: 18-February-2015	78
5.9	KET/2015/0004 Other	ASM	13 Millholm Road, Desborough Full Application: Garage conversion to habitable room. New detached garage Expiry date: 06-March-2015	84
5.10	KET/2015/0017 Other	MDO	29 Bryant Road, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear extension and side gable extension Expiry date: 05-March-2015	89

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, I Jelley, A Mills and J Smith